
Yumbana Gf

80000 - Key Lime Pie 8 Inch Gluten Free
Yumbana Gluten Free Key Lime Pie - Our delicious Gluten Free, Soy Free, Nut Free decadent dessert is a refreshing citrus favorite. The filling is
made from fresh lime juice and real Florida Key Limes. The light tangy flavor will entertain your senses and brighten your day. Our cinnamon crust
has just the right amount of cinnamon to add layers of additional flavor to this delic...

MARKETING

Our delicious Gluten Free, Soy Free, Nut
Free decadent dessert is a refreshing
citrus favorite. The filling is made from
fresh lime juice and real Florida Key
Limes. The light tangy citrus flavor will
peak your senses while the cinnamon
crust will add an additional layer to this
delicious pie.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

#0532 10811257020539 4/23 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Yumbana Gf Yumbana LLC Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Perishable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

6.4 LBR 5.75 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

18.25 INH 10.25 INH 4.25 INH 0.46 FTQ 10x15 237 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
8 Servings per container
Serving Size  82.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11 g

Saturated Fat 6 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 25 mg

Sodium 140 mg

Total Carbohydrates 37 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 26 g

Includes 3 g Added Sugars

Protein 4 g

Vitamin D 0.02 mcg

Calcium 120 mg

Iron 0.22 mg

Potassium 170 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Refrigerate after opening.---UNIT UPC:
811257020532---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (Milk, Cane Sugar),
LIME JUICE (Persian/Key Lime), BROWN RICE
FLOUR, PALM OIL, SOUR CREAM (Cream, Cultures),
EGGS, CANE SUGAR, POTATO STARCH, TAPIOCA
STARCH, WATER, CINNAMON, SALT, APPLE CIDER
VINEGAR, XANTHAN GUM, GUAR GUM.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

For clean slices cut close to frozen. Thaw in
refrigerator

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve with a dab of whipped cream as a refreshing
citrus dessert.

MORE INFORMATION
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